24//25
BOR N   TO   BE  W I L   D
We are unwavering in our commitment to offering top-notch firearms.
We aim to build long-term, fruitful relationships with our partners,
understanding that the defense industry demands persistence, resilience,
and a keen eye for innovation.
We’re here to help you succeed in your endeavors.
EAGLES FLY ALONE,

RS15EK28S 781834378779 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Extra Black 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" SYNTH. INT. S/A SG
RS15MK28S 781834378793 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Matte Black 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" SYNTH. INT. S/A SG
RS15SL28S 781834378816 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Silver Light 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" SYNTH. INT. S/A SG
RS15GL28S 781834378786 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Gray Light 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" SYNTH. INT. S/A SG
RS15BL28S 781834378731 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Bronze Light 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" SYNTH. INT. S/A SG
RS15DK28W 781834378762 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Dark Black 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" WOOD INT. S/A SG
RS15SV28W 781834378809 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Silver 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" WOOD INT. S/A SG
RS15BP28W 781834378748 ADAMSON RS1 X5 Bronze Pure 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" WOOD INT. S/A SG
RS15BM28C 781834378724 ADAMSON RS1 X5 BM 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" CAMO INT. S/A SG
RS15M528C 781834378755 ADAMSON RS1 X5 M5 12GA 28" W/O CASE 3" CAMO INT. S/A SG
REV41W28 781834367315 ADAMSON REV-410 .410cal WOOD 28" REVOLVER SG
RVLA41W28 781834367322 ADAMSON RVLA-410 .410cal WOOD 28" REVOLVER LEVER ACTION SG
UPC
LIST
SKU UPC Description
G100-12S18 781834371275 G-100 12GA 18.5" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S20 781834371282 G-100 12GA 20" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S24 781834371299 G-100 12GA 24" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S26 781834371305 G-100 12GA 26" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S28 781834371312 G-100 12GA 28" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W18 781834371329 G-100 12GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W20 781834371336 G-100 12GA 20" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W24 781834371343 G-100 12GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W26 781834371350 G-100 12GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W28 781834371367 G-100 12GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W18Y 781834371374 G-100 12GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W24Y 781834371381 G-100 12GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W26Y 781834371398 G-100 12GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W28Y 781834371404 G-100 12GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S18 781834371411 G-100 20GA 18.5" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S20 781834371428 G-100 20GA 20" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S24 781834371435 G-100 20GA 24" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S26 781834371442 G-100 20GA 26" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S28 781834371459 G-100 20GA 28" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W18 781834371466 G-100 20GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W20 781834371473 G-100 20GA 20" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W24 781834371480 G-100 20GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W26 781834371497 G-100 20GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W28 781834371503 G-100 20GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W24Y 781834371510 G-100 20GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W26Y 781834371527 G-100 20GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W28Y 781834371534 G-100 20GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S18 781834371541 G-100 410GA 18.5" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S20 781834371558 G-100 410GA 20" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S24 781834371565 G-100 410GA 24" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S26 781834371572 G-100 410GA 26" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S28 781834371589 G-100 410GA 28" W/O CASE SYN w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W18 781834371596 G-100 410GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W20 781834371602 G-100 410GA 20" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W24 781834371619 G-100 410GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W26 781834371626 G-100 410GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W28 781834371633 G-100 410GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W24Y 781834371640 G-100 410GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W26Y 781834371657 G-100 410GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W28Y 781834371664 G-100 410GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP w/EXT HAMMER SINGLE SHOT SG
UPC
LIST
SKU UPC Description
G100-12S18U 781834371848 G-100 12GA 18.5" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S20U 781834371855 G-100 12GA 20" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S24U 781834371862 G-100 12GA 24" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S26U 781834371879 G-100 12GA 26" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12S28U 781834371886 G-100 12GA 28" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W18U 781834371893 G-100 12GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W20U 781834371909 G-100 12GA 20" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W24U 781834371916 G-100 12GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W26U 781834371923 G-100 12GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SHOT SG
G100-12W28U 781834371930 G-100 12GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W18YU 781834371947 G-100 12GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESSSINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W24YU 781834371954 G-100 12GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W26YU 781834371961 G-100 12GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-12W28YU 781834371978 G-100 12GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S18U 781834371985 G-100 20GA 18.5" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S20U 781834371992 G-100 20GA 20" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S24U 781834372005 G-100 20GA 24" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S26U 781834372012 G-100 20GA 26" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20S28U 781834372029 G-100 20GA 28" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W18U 781834372036 G-100 20GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W20U 781834372043 G-100 20GA 20" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W24U 781834372050 G-100 20GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W26U 781834372067 G-100 20GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W28U 781834372074 G-100 20GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W24YU 781834372081 G-100 20GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W26YU 781834372098 G-100 20GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-20W28YU 781834372104 G-100 20GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S18U 781834372241 G-100 410GA 18.5" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S20U 781834372258 G-100 410GA 20" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S24U 781834372265 G-100 410GA 24" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S26U 781834372272 G-100 410GA 26" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41S28U 781834372289 G-100 410GA 28" W/O CASE SYN HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W18U 781834372296 G-100 410GA 18.5" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W20U 781834372302 G-100 410GA 20" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W24U 781834372319 G-100 410GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W26U 781834372326 G-100 410GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W28U 781834372333 G-100 410GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W24YU 781834372340 G-100 410GA 24" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W26YU 781834372357 G-100 410GA 26" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
G100-41W28YU 781834372364 G-100 410GA 28" W/O CASE WOOD YOUTH 12.5" LOP HAMMERLESS SINGLE SHOT SG
UPC
LIST
SKU UPC Description
SSC-3 781834367513 ADAMSON SSC-3 12GA 28" w/20ga 24" & .410cal 20" SYNTH. SINGLE BL COMBO SG
HM41B20 781834367421 ADAMSON HM41 .410cal WOOD 20" SIDE BY SIDE HAMMER SG
HM41B26 781834367438 ADAMSON HM41 .410cal WOOD 26" SIDE BY SIDE HAMMER SG
HM41B28 781834367445 ADAMSON HM41 .410cal WOOD 28" SIDE BY SIDE HAMMER SG
SS1226 781834367452 ADAMSON SS12 12GA WOOD 26" SIDE BY SIDE SG
SS1228 781834367469 ADAMSON SS12 12GA WOOD 28" SIDE BY SIDE SG
OUX12A26 781834367377 ADAMSON OUX 12GA ALUMINUM WOOD 26" w/o EJECTOR OVER & UNDER SG
OUX12A28 781834367384 ADAMSON OUX 12GA ALUMINUM WOOD 28" w/o EJECTOR OVER & UNDER SG
OUX12A30 781834367391 ADAMSON OUX 12GA ALUMINUM WOOD 30" w/o EJECTOR OVER & UNDER SG
OUX41A26 781834367407 ADAMSON OUX .410cal ALUMINUM WOOD 26" w/o EJECTOR OVER & UNDER SG
OUX41A28 781834367414 ADAMSON OUX .410cal ALUMINUM WOOD 28" w/o EJECTOR OVER & UNDER SG
UPC
LIST
SKU UPC Description
BOU-BA1226 781834383780 Unique SP-003, 12 Ga. 3" 26" BBL, Aluminum Rec. w/o Ejector Eng. Over & Under Shotgun